
Communiqué no. 2815-19 August 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Semifinales  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sat 18 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.668

67.492

10.747

66.995

1 280 LACZKOWSKI Cezary POL Winner Winner

2 146 STASTNY Jakub CZE +0.013 +0.166

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.038

65.229

10.941

65.808

10.965

65.663

1 114 CORNISH Thomas AUS +0.019 Winner Winner

2 115 HOFFMAN Leigh AUS Winner +0.033 +0.190

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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